ACCT NAME

A & S TREE SERVICE

A G RWIRING PROFESSIONALS INC
ALOHA FRIDAYS INC

AMERICAN EQUIPMENT SYTEMS LLC
APEX WALLS BUILDERS INC

ARANA ROOFING CORP

ARCHITECTURAL TESTING INC

AVANTIA USA INC

BEAR STATE KITCHEN

BLACK STAR PAVING INC

BRITO FIRE PROTECTION INC

CALJUMP INC

CASA MARTINEZ CONSTRUCTION
CHRISTIE'S RE SOCAL

CZILLC

DUGAN UNDERGROUND%2C CORPORATION
EBROS INC

EL SEGUNDO BLUE BUTTERFLY CONSERVANCY
ESPINOZA ENGINEERING

GALACTIC RESOURCE ADVANCEMENT MECHANISM
TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION

GENERAL DYNAMICS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, INC.
GPT MAPLE AVE OWNER LP

HABIT ROBOTICS INC

HARLEY ELLIS DEVEREAUX CORPORATION
HERMAN MILLER

HIROTAKA SUNNY SEKI

HYUNDAI MOTOR AMERICA

INFINITY DRYWALL CONTRACTING INC
KIMBLE FIRE

LA POP UP MINI GOLF

LA REIKI CENTER

LS ASSESSMENT INC

M & P INTERIORS

MASON ELECTRIC

MATRIX CONSULTING GROUP LTD

METAL CROSS

METLIFE SERVICES AND SOLUTIONS LLC
MODERN TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INC
MVG CONSTRUCTION INC

NETWORK COMMUNICATION SPECIALISTS
NOHO CONSTRUCTORS

PAUL MONES PC

PLUG IT IN SOLAR INC

PSE MANAGEMENT (DBA)

RAND ELLS CONSTRUCTION

REPUBLIC FENCE CO INC

RIDGEWOOD ENTERTAINMENT LLC

RNF SIGNS INC

SAM RAMMAHA PAINTING COMPANY INC
SHANGHAI JIELA TRADING CO LTD
SHIREEN SONEFELDT PSYD

SOLARES INVESTMENTS INC

SORIN G DONE CONSTRUCTION

SUCCESS SIGN GROUP

TDISIGNS

TERRA NOVA INDUSTRIES

THE GREEN SHOP

THREE WIRE ELECTRIC INC

TM ROOFING INC

TOM PHILLIPS RISK MANAGEMENT CONSULTING
TRE LIGHTING & ELECTRICAL

TRUE RELIGION BRAND JEANS

ACCT #

46317
46316
46328
46325
46331
46307
46308
46323
46344
46352
46353
46320
46336
46315
46298
46329
46332
46300
46349

46294
46305
46290
46318
46292
46326
46309
46311
25947
46303
46310
46314
46337
46313
46312
46342
46319
46347
46346
46348
46291
39745
46321
46350
46345
46296
38632
46287
41077
17890
46295
46324
46341
46334
46302
34237
36362
46306
46335
46351
46289
46301
46304

NAICS
2389
2382
0
3332
2362
2381
5413
5312
3119
2373
2382
5322
2361
5312

2362
2383
9241
2213

5417
5415

5415
5413
4421

5313
2383
2382
5322
8129

2383

5416
3325
5614
5413

2382
2379
5411
2362
5411
2362
2389
5611
2389
2389
4539
6213
2362
2362
2382
2382
0

4523
2382
2381
5419
2382
4481

BUS TYPE
31
28
16
31
28
31
29C
01
63
28
31
29C
28
50R
31
28
28
45N
28

44
01
431
01
50
52
75
431
28
28
29C
01
28
29
28
29C
01
01
01
28
31
28
50
28
01
28
31
01
31
31
52
50
28
28
31
31
28
38
28
31
29¢C
28
52

NEW BUSINESS OCT 2025

ADDRESS

142 N HOLLY ST

13105 RAMONA BLVD UNIT K
16330 NAPA ST

900 E ORANGEFAIR LANE
14125 TELEPHONE AVE STE 9
15243 MCDONNELL AVE

130 DERRY CT

222 N PACIFIC COAST HWY RM 10-141
200 CENTER ST

18543 YORBA LINDA BLVD #319
944 W BLUE ASH RD

4825 ROSECRANS AVE

14617 LASSALETTE ST

433 N CAMDEN DR STE 600
208-2 SOUTH LUCIA AVE

444 CONSTITUTION AVE

2646 SYCAMORE DR

411 HILLCREST ST

2459 W TRANSIT AVE

126 ARENA ST

2310 E EL SEGUNDO BLVD

1920 E MAPLE AVE

600 LAIRPORT ST STE 3

2361 ROSECRANS AVE STE 368
860 S PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 102
610 E MARSHALL STREET

2221 PARK PLACE

237 GLIDER CIRCLE

15182 BOLSA CHICA ST

589 21ST STREET

349 RICHMOND ST

18906 FRIAR ST

13201 S CRENSHAW BLVD

317 W FAIRVIEW BV

1875 S GRANT ST STE 960

138 ARENA ST STE D

2381 ROSECRANS AVE STE 330
101 CONTINENTAL BLVD STE 800
6542 CHARLES AVE

7123 COTTAGE GROVE DR
11012 VENTURA BLVD STE 1259
840 APOLLO ST STE 100

15013 CALIFA ST

2321 ROSECRANS AVE STE 5200
637 25TH ST

11309 DANUBE AVE

222 N PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 2000 #7015
309 S IRWINDALE AVE

342 BONNIE CIRCLE

222 N PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 2000
201 CONTINENTAL BLVD STE 120
16900 CRANBROOK AVE

22948 HATTERAS ST

2812 PECK RD

13158 ARCTIC CIRCLE

1607 TICE VALLEY BLVD

33834 ZEIDERS RD

2266 KERN ST

6070 E PRADO ST

2941 E MIRALOMA AVE STE 6
2030 E MAPLE AVE #100

cTy

ORANGE
IRWINDALE
NORTH HILLS
ANAHEIM
CHINO
FONTANA
YORK

EL SEGUNDO
EL SEGUNDO
YORBA LINDA
WEST COVINA
HAWTHORNE
LA PUENTE
BEVERLY HILLS
REDONDO BEACH
CAMARILLO
LA VERNE

EL SEGUNDO
ANAHEIM

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO

SAN GABRIEL

EL SEGUNDO
CORONA
HUNTINGTON BEACH
HERMOSA BEACH
EL SEGUNDO
RESEDA
HAWTHORNE
INGLEWOOD

SAN MATEO

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO
JURUPA VALLEY
CORONA

STUDIO CITY

EL SEGUNDO

VAN NUYS

EL SEGUNDO
MANHATTAN BEACH
GRANADA HILLS
EL SEGUNDO
AZUSA

CORONA

EL SEGUNDO

EL SEGUNDO
TORRANCE
WOODLAND HILLS
EL MONTE

SANTA FE SPRINGS
WALNUT CREEK
EL SEGUNDO
MENIFEE

SAN BERNARDINO
ANAHEIM
ANAHEIM

EL SEGUNDO

zip

92868
91706
91343
92801
91710
92336
17406
90245
90245
92886
91790
90250
91744
90210
90277
93012
91750
90245
92804

90245
90245
90245-341
90245
90245
90245
91776
92708
92878
92649
90254
90245-372
91335
90250
90302
94402
90245
90245
90245
91752
92880
91604
90245
91411
90245
90266-222
91344
90245
91702
92880
90245
90245
90504
91367-423
91731
90670
94595
90245
92584
92407
92807
92806
90245

STATE
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
PA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

PHONE

(714)718-4381
(626)665-0921
(818)582-0784
(801)269-0896
(562)285-8492
(323)376-0624
(717)767-7700
(626)742-6591
(310)874-3325
(714)485-2733
(562)500-0966
(855)950-5867
(213)210-4657
(310)893-8300
(310)796-6872
(805)795-6932
(909)367-6749
(310)213-0082
(714)209-8077

(877)757-4726
(703)268-7655
(212)210-2383
(415)237-1777
(248)262-1500
(310)796-1976
(626)673-3407
(562)896-9679
(714)634-2255
(714)894-7310
(310)892-9988
(310)734-8283
(818)943-4239
(310)619-5186
(310)490-8726
(650)858-0507
(408)905-7575
(314)756-1435
(703)564-3000
(951)532-9297
(951)675-7411
(818)642-7270
(213)255-3265
(818)670-7769
(310)584-9474
(310)351-5333
(818)341-5323

(626)991-9049
(951)738-8130
(209)330-7466
(310)400-6286
(310)614-5819
(424)222-1419
(626)444-8181
(562)436-5188
(925)934-6133
(530)277-5123
(951)723-8800
(909)329-4658
(714)315-8346
(714)504-9752
(323)266-3072

EMAIL
AANDS.TREESERVICEOC@GMAIL.COM
AGR@AGRINTEGRATION.COM
ALOHAFRIDAYSLA@AOL.COM
BIZTAXREGISTRATION@AMQUIPINC.COM
RALVA@APEX-WALLS.COM
ARANAROOFINGCORP@OUTLOOK.COM
LISA.GALLIN@INTERTEK.COM
SATOMI-YK@AVANTIA-G.CO.JP
ALAN@BSKMFG.COM
OFFICE@BLACKSTARPAVING.COM
BRITOFIREPROTECTION88@YAHOO.COM
SUPPORT@CALIUMP.COM
JIMMY@CASAMCONSTRUCTION.COM
MORRIS@CIRESOCAL.COM
ZERILLO1313@GMAIL.COM
LORI@DUGANUNDERGROUND.COM
LESPINOZA@EBROSINC.COM
JROCHEFORTDNP@GMAIL.COM
ESPINOZACONSTRUCTION714@GMAIL.COM

ADMIN@GRAMCORPORATION.COM
TAXMAIL@GDIT.COM
PROPERTYCOMPLIANCE@LINKLOGISTICS.COM
MICHAEL@HABITROBOTICS.COM
ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@HED.CO
CBURROW@DWR.COM
JUDYSEKI@HOTMAIL.COM
ACHAN@HMAUSA.COM
CWALSH@INFINITYDW.COM
KAC-ALL-AP@KIMBLEFIRE.US
CASSIDY@LAPOPUPMINIGOLF.COM
RITU.MAHINDRU@GMAIL.COM
LSASSESSMENT76@GMAIL.COM
DIEGO@MP-INTERIORS.BIZ
MASONELECTRIC55@GMAIL.COM
KFILOTEO@MATRIXCG.NET
STEVE@METALCROSS.COM
MKLOTZBACH@METLIFE.COM
MATT.SEVIER@MTSI-VA.COM
MV7694@YAHOO.COM
JBERNER@NETWORKCS.NET
NANI@NOHOCONSTRUCTORS.COM
PAUL@PAULMONES.COM
PERMITTING@PLUGITINSOLAR.COM
GARY@PSEMANAGEMENT.COM
RANDELLSCO@ICLOUD.COM
BWOOLF@REPUBLICFENCECO.COM

RAUL@RNFSIGNS.COM
SRPC@RAMMAHAPAINTING.COM
JASON@NETWORKPROVIDE.COM
DR.SONEFELDT@SHIREENSONEFELDTPSYD.COM
SOLARESJOSEMIGUEL@YAHOO.COM
DONESORIN@YAHOO.COM
SSGSIGN@GMAIL.COM
PERMITS@TDISIGNS.COM
ABBYS@TERRANOVA-IND.COM
DEVINSHARKEY@HOTMAIL.COM
JEANA@THREEWIREELECTRIC.COM
TMROOFING23INC@GMAIL.COM
TOMO007521@GMAIL.COM
TREVOR@TRELIGHTINGELECTRICAL.COM
P.GUEVARRA@TRUERELIGION.COM



NEW BUSINESS OCT 2025

UNITED WELLS SERVICES CALIFORNIA 1 INC 46330 2111 31 130 E NORRIS STE B BAKERSFIELD 93308 CA (661)392-8000 TGIVENS@UNITEDWELLSERVICESLLC.COM
VALVERDE CONSTRUCTION INC 43853 2213 28 10936 SHOEMAKER AVENUE SANTA FE SPRINGS 90670 CA (562)906-1826 JOEV@VALVERDECONST.COM



