

NEW BUSINESS OCT 2025

ACCT NAME	ACCT #	NAICS	BUS TYPE	ADDRESS	CITY	ZIP	STATE	PHONE	EMAIL
A & S TREE SERVICE	46317	2389	31	142 N HOLLY ST	ORANGE	92868	CA	(714)718-4381	AANDS.TREESERVICEOC@GMAIL.COM
A G R WIRING PROFESSIONALS INC	46316	2382	28	13105 RAMONA BLVD UNIT K	IRWINDALE	91706	CA	(626)665-0921	AGR@AGRINTEGRATION.COM
ALPHA FRIDAYS INC	46328	0	16	16330 NAPA ST	NORTH HILLS	91343	CA	(818)582-0784	ALOHAFRIDAYSIA@AOL.COM
AMERICAN EQUIPMENT SYTEMS LLC	46325	3332	31	900 E ORANGEFAIR LANE	ANAHEIM	92801	CA	(801)269-0896	BIZTAXREGISTRATION@AMQUIPINC.COM
APEX WALLS BUILDERS INC	46331	2362	28	14125 TELEPHONE AVE STE 9	CHINO	91710	CA	(562)285-8492	RALVA@APEX-WALLS.COM
ARANA ROOFING CORP	46307	2381	31	15243 MCDONNELL AVE	FONTANA	92336	CA	(323)376-0624	ARANAROOFFINGCORP@OUTLOOK.COM
ARCHITECTURAL TESTING INC	46308	5413	29C	130 DERRY CT	YORK	17406	PA	(717)767-7700	LISA.GALLIN@INTERTEK.COM
AVANTIA USA INC	46323	5312	01	222 N PACIFIC COAST HWY RM 10-141	EL SEGUNDO	90245	CA	(626)742-6591	SATOMI-YK@AVANTIA-G.CO.JP
BEAR STATE KITCHEN	46344	3119	63	200 CENTER ST	EL SEGUNDO	90245	CA	(310)874-3325	ALAN@BSKMF.G.COM
BLACK STAR PAVING INC	46352	2373	28	18543 YORBA LINDA BLVD #319	YORBA LINDA	92886	CA	(714)485-2733	OFFICE@BLACKSTARPAVING.COM
BRITO FIRE PROTECTION INC	46353	2382	31	944 W BLUE ASH RD	WEST COVINA	91790	CA	(562)500-0966	BRITOFIREPROTECTION88@YAHOO.COM
CAL JUMP INC	46320	5322	29C	4825 ROSECRANS AVE	HAWTHORNE	90250	CA	(855)950-5867	SUPPORT@CALJUMP.COM
CASA MARTINEZ CONSTRUCTION	46336	2361	28	14617 LASSALETTE ST	LA PUENTE	91744	CA	(213)210-4657	JIMMY@CASAMCONSTRUCTION.COM
CHRISTIE'S RE SOCIAL	46315	5312	50R	433 N CAMDEN DR STE 600	BEVERLY HILLS	90210	CA	(310)893-8300	MORRIS@CIRESOCAL.COM
CZI LLC	46298		31	208-2 SOUTH LUCIA AVE	REDONDO BEACH	90277	CA	(310)796-6872	ZERILLO1313@GMAIL.COM
DUGAN UNDERGROUND%2C CORPORATION	46329	2362	28	444 CONSTITUTION AVE	CAMARILLO	93012	CA	(805)795-6932	LORI@DUGANUNDERGROUND.COM
EBROS INC	46332	2383	28	2646 SYCAMORE DR	LA VERNE	91750	CA	(909)367-6749	LESPINOZA@EBROSINC.COM
EL SEGUNDO BLUE BUTTERFLY CONSERVANCY	46300	9241	45N	411 HILLCREST ST	EL SEGUNDO	90245	CA	(310)213-0082	JROCHFORDNPN@GMAIL.COM
ESPINOZA ENGINEERING	46349	2213	28	2459 W TRANSIT AVE	ANAHEIM	92804	CA	(714)209-8077	ESPINOZACONSTRUCTION714@GMAIL.COM
GALACTIC RESOURCE ADVANCEMENT MECHANISM TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION	46294	5417	44	126 ARENA ST	EL SEGUNDO	90245	CA	(877)757-4726	ADMIN@GRAMCORPORATION.COM
GENERAL DYNAMICS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, INC.	46305	5415	01	2310 E EL SEGUNDO BLVD	EL SEGUNDO	90245	CA	(703)268-7655	TAXMAIL@GDIT.COM
GPT MAPLE AVE OWNER LP	46290		43L	1920 E MAPLE AVE	EL SEGUNDO	90245-341	CA	(212)210-2383	PROPERTYCOMPLIANCE@LINKLOGISTICS.COM
HABIT ROBOTICS INC	46318	5415	01	600 LAIRPORT ST STE 3	EL SEGUNDO	90245	CA	(415)237-1777	MICHAEL@HABITROBOTICS.COM
HARLEY ELLIS DEVEREAUX CORPORATION	46292	5413	50	2361 ROSECRANS AVE STE 368	EL SEGUNDO	90245	CA	(248)262-1500	ACCOUNTSPAYABLE@HED.CO
HERMAN MILLER	46326	4421	52	860 S PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 102	EL SEGUNDO	90245	CA	(310)796-1976	CBURROW@DWR.COM
HIROTAKA SUNNY SEKI	46309		75	610 E MARSHALL STREET	SAN GABRIEL	91776	CA	(626)673-3407	JUDYSEKI@HOTMAIL.COM
HYUNDAI MOTOR AMERICA	46311	5313	43L	2221 PARK PLACE	EL SEGUNDO	92708	CA	(562)896-9679	ACHAN@HMAUSA.COM
INFINITY DRYWALL CONTRACTING INC	25947	2383	28	237 GLIDER CIRCLE	CORONA	92878	CA	(714)634-2255	CWALSH@INFINITYDW.COM
KIMBLE FIRE	46303	2382	28	15182 BOLSA CHICA ST	HUNTINGTON BEACH	92649	CA	(714)894-7310	KAC-ALL-AP@KIMBLEFIRE.US
LA POP UP MINI GOLF	46310	5322	29C	589 21ST STREET	HERMOSA BEACH	90254	CA	(310)892-9988	CASSIDY@LAPOPUPMINIGOLF.COM
LA REIKI CENTER	46314	8129	01	349 RICHMOND ST	EL SEGUNDO	90245-372	CA	(310)734-8283	RITU.MAHINDRU@GMAIL.COM
LS ASSESSMENT INC	46337		28	18906 FRIAR ST	RESEDA	91335	CA	(818)943-4239	LSASSESSMENT76@GMAIL.COM
M & P INTERIORS	46313	2383	29	13201 S CRENSHAW BLVD	HAWTHORNE	90250	CA	(310)619-5186	DIEGO@MP-INTERIORS.BIZ
MASON ELECTRIC	46312		28	317 W FAIRVIEW BV	INGLEWOOD	90302	CA	(310)490-8726	MASONELECTRIC55@GMAIL.COM
MATRIX CONSULTING GROUP LTD	46342	5416	29C	1875 S GRANT ST STE 960	SAN MATEO	94402	CA	(650)858-0507	KFILOTEO@MATRIXCG.NET
METAL CROSS	46319	3325	01	138 ARENA ST STE D	EL SEGUNDO	90245	CA	(408)905-7575	STEVE@METALCROSS.COM
METLIFE SERVICES AND SOLUTIONS LLC	46347	5614	01	2381 ROSECRANS AVE STE 330	EL SEGUNDO	90245	CA	(314)756-1435	MKLOTZBACH@METLIFE.COM
MODERN TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INC	46346	5413	01	101 CONTINENTAL BLVD STE 800	EL SEGUNDO	90245	CA	(703)564-3000	MATT.SEVIER@MTSI-VA.COM
MVG CONSTRUCTION INC	46348		28	6542 CHARLES AVE	JURUPA VALLEY	91752	CA	(951)532-9297	MV7694@YAHOO.COM
NETWORK COMMUNICATION SPECIALISTS	46291	2382	31	7123 COTTAGE GROVE DR	CORONA	92880	CA	(951)675-7411	JBERNER@NETWORKCS.NET
NOHO CONSTRUCTORS	39745	2379	28	11012 VENTURA BLVD STE 1259	STUDIO CITY	91604	CA	(818)642-7270	NANI@NOHOCONSTRUCTORS.COM
PAUL MONES PC	46321	5411	50	840 APOLLO ST STE 100	EL SEGUNDO	90245	CA	(213)255-3265	PAUL@PAULMONES.COM
PLUG IT IN SOLAR INC	46350	2362	28	15013 CALIFA ST	VAN NUYS	91411	CA	(818)670-7769	PERMITTING@PLUGITINSOLAR.COM
PSE MANAGEMENT (DBA)	46345	5411	01	2321 ROSECRANS AVE STE 5200	EL SEGUNDO	90245	CA	(310)584-9474	GARY@PSEMAGEMENT.COM
RAND ELLS CONSTRUCTION	46296	2362	28	637 25TH ST	MANHATTAN BEACH	90266-222	CA	(310)351-5333	RANDELLSCO@ICLOUD.COM
REPUBLIC FENCE CO INC	38632	2389	31	11309 DANUBE AVE	GRANADA HILLS	91344	CA	(818)341-5323	BWOOLF@REPUBLICFENCECO.COM
RIDGEWOOD ENTERTAINMENT LLC	46287	5611	01	222 N PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 2000 #7015	EL SEGUNDO	90245	CA		
RNF SIGNS INC	41077	2389	31	309 S IRWINDALE AVE	AZUSA	91702	CA	(626)991-9049	RAUL@RNFSIGNS.COM
SAM RAMMAHA PAINTING COMPANY INC	17890	2389	31	342 BONNIE CIRCLE	CORONA	92880	CA	(951)738-8130	SRPC@RAMMAHAPAINTING.COM
SHANGHAI JIELA TRADING CO LTD	46295	4539	52	222 N PACIFIC COAST HWY STE 2000	EL SEGUNDO	90245	CA	(209)330-7466	JASON@NETWORKPROVIDE.COM
SHIREEN SONEFELDT PSYD	46324	6213	50	201 CONTINENTAL BLVD STE 120	EL SEGUNDO	90245	CA	(310)400-6286	DR.SONEFELDT@SHIREENSONEFELDTPSYD.COM
SOLARES INVESTMENTS INC	46341	2362	28	16900 CRANBROOK AVE	TORRANCE	90504	CA	(310)614-5819	SOLARESJOSEMIGUEL@YAHOO.COM
SORIN G DONE CONSTRUCTION	46334	2362	28	22948 HATTERAS ST	WOODLAND HILLS	91367-423	CA	(424)222-1419	DONESORIN@YAHOO.COM
SUCCESS SIGN GROUP	46302	2382	31	2812 PECK RD	EL MONTE	91731	CA	(626)444-8181	SSGIGN@GMAIL.COM
T D I SIGNS	34237	2382	31	13158 ARCTIC CIRCLE	SANTA FE SPRINGS	90670	CA	(562)436-5188	PERMITS@TDSIGNS.COM
TERRA NOVA INDUSTRIES	36362	0	28	1607 TICE VALLEY BLVD	WALNUT CREEK	94595	CA	(925)934-6133	ABBYS@TERRANOVA-IND.COM
THE GREEN SHOP	46306	4523	38		EL SEGUNDO	90245	CA	(530)277-5123	DEVINSHARKEY@HOTMAIL.COM
THREE WIRE ELECTRIC INC	46335	2382	28	33834 ZEIDERS RD	MENIFEE	92584	CA	(951)723-8800	JEANA@THREEWIREELECTRIC.COM
TM ROOFING INC	46351	2381	31	2266 KERN ST	SAN BERNARDINO	92407	CA	(909)329-4658	TMROOFING23INC@GMAIL.COM
TOM PHILLIPS RISK MANAGEMENT CONSULTING	46289	5419	29C	6070 E PRADO ST	ANAHEIM	92807	CA	(714)315-8346	TOM007521@GMAIL.COM
TRE LIGHTING & ELECTRICAL	46301	2382	28	2941 E MIRALOMA AVE STE 6	ANAHEIM	92806	CA	(714)504-9752	TREVOR@TRELIGHTINGELECTRICAL.COM
TRUE RELIGION BRAND JEANS	46304	4481	52	2030 E MAPLE AVE #100	EL SEGUNDO	90245	CA	(323)266-3072	P.GUEVARRA@TRUERELIGION.COM

NEW BUSINESS OCT 2025

UNITED WELLS SERVICES CALIFORNIA 1 INC	46330 2111	31	130 E NORRIS STE B	BAKERSFIELD	93308	CA	(661)392-8000	TGIVENS@UNITEDWELLSERVICESLLC.COM
VALVERDE CONSTRUCTION INC	43853 2213	28	10936 SHOEMAKER AVENUE	SANTA FE SPRINGS	90670	CA	(562)906-1826	JOEV@VALVERDECONST.COM